11-14 Softball
Practice Schedule 2016

Mon 28-Mar 6:30pm BRAVES WF Middle Mon  11-Apr 6:30pm
7:45pm BRAVES WF Middle 7:45pm
Tue 29-Mar 6:30pm CARDINALS WF Middle Tue 12-Apr 6:30pm
7:45pm CARDINALS WF Middle 7:45pm
Wed 30-Mar 6:30pm PIRATES WF Middle Wed 13-Apr 6:30pm
7:45pm PIRATES WF Middle 7:45pm
Thu 31-Mar 6:30pm RANGERS WF Middle Thu  14-Apr 6:30pm
7:45pm RANGERS WF Middle 7:45pm

Sat 2-Apr 8:30am BRAVES WF Middle Fri ~ 15-Apr  6pm
9:45am CARDINALS WF Middle 7:30pm
1lam PIRATES WF Middle Sat  16-Apr 8:30am
12:15pm RANGERS WF Middle 9:45am

1:30pm INDIANS WF Middle 1lam
2:45pm ORIOLES WF Middle 12:15pm
4pm ROCKIES WF Middle 1:30pm
2:45pm

Mon  4-Apr 6:30pm CARDINALS WF Middle 4pm

7:45pm PIRATES WF Middle

Tue  5-Apr 6:30pm RANGERS HH 250 Mon  18-Apr 6:30pm
7:45pm INDIANS HH 250 7:45pm
Wed  6-Apr 6:30pm ORIOLES WF Middle Tue 19-Apr 6:30pm
7:45pm ROCKIES WF Middle 7:45pm
Thu  7-Apr 6:30pm BRAVES WF Middle Wed 20-Apr 6:30pm
Sat 9-Apr 8:30am BRAVES HHSB 7:45pm
9:45am CARDINALS HHSB Thu  21-Apr 6:30pm
1lam PIRATES HHSB 7:45pm

12:15pm RANGERS HHSB Fri ~ 22-Apr  6pm
1:30pm INDIANS HHSB 7:30pm
2:45pm ORIOLES HHSB Sat  23-Apr 8:30am
4pm ROCKIES HHSB 9:45am

1lam
12:15pm
1:30pm
2:45pm

4pm

11-14 Softball
Practice Schedule 2016

Sat  30-Apr 8:30am PIRATES HHSB Sat  21-May 8:30am

9:45am

RANGERS HHSB 9:45am
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